Agenda — Regular Council Meeting
June 16, 2025

Call to Order
Conflict Declaration
Delegation
Consent Agenda Approval
Reports:
e CAO report—May 26 — June 5
e Library report — Councillor Wanner
e  Mayor Reporting
New Business:
e  Proposal to purchase and consolidate
e  Approval of outdoor bar at the Museum
In-Camera (closed meeting):

e Connaught Avenue

Adjournment:

e Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, June 30, 2025

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:05 pm

6:05 pm

6:35 pm

6:40 pm

7:00 pm



