Agenda – Regular Council Meeting June 16, 2025

•	Call to Order	6:00 pm
•	Conflict Declaration	6:00 pm
•	Delegation	6:00 pm
•	Consent Agenda Approval	6:05 pm
•	Reports:	6:05 pm
•	New Business:	6:35 pm
•	In-Camera (closed meeting): • Connaught Avenue	6:40 pm
•	Adjournment: • Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, June 30, 2025	7:00 pm